Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Long - (560003) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:29.27
2:30.50
2:31.57
2:31.68
2:32.08
2:33.19
2:34.01
2:34.05
2:35.20
2:35.61
2:36.16
2:37.57
2:37.72
2:38.07
2:38.51
2:40.40
2:44.36
2:44.50
2:45.43
2:45.56
3:06.87
3:12.77
3:15.48
3:23.90
3:37.92

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

505
493
483
482
478
468
460
460
450
446
441
430
428
426
422
407
378
377
371
370
257
234
225
198
162

Round

H
F

Date

06/12/14
11/05/13
21/11/14
09/03/14
11/03/13
07/11/15
22/11/15
24/11113
13/01/13
28/10/12
17/03/12
25/11/12
12/05/12
07/07/12
15/01/12
16/10/11
15/05/11
271111
07/05/11
06/03/11
13/03/10
15/11/09
22/11/09
20/06/09
25/04/09

Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships
West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk County ASA County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

Deben SC Open Meet 2015

Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Teamipswich SC January Open Meet
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
West Suffolk Open Meet

City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
Deben SC Open Meet

Sudbury & District Two Day Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships

West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Champs

Stowmarket Club Champs

Deben Open Meet

Suffolk Development Meet

Newmarket & District Open

Venue

Luton

Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich

Luton
Woodbridge
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich
Newmarket
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Norwich

Ipswich
Woodbridge
Sudbury
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich

Mid Suffolk Leisure
Deben

Ipswich

Newmarket
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Club Swam Under Level

2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:34.01
2:33.19
2:29.27
2:31.57
2:31.68
2:34.05
2:30.50
2:32.08
2:35.20
2:37.57
2:35.61
2:38.07
2:37.72
2:36.16
2:38.51
2:44.50
2:40.40
2:44.36
2:45.43
2:45.56
3:06.87
3:15.48
3:12.77
3:23.90

3:37.92

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

460
468
505
483
482
460
493
478
450
430
446
426
428
441
422
377
407
378
371
370
257
225
234
198
162

Round

F
H

Date

22/11/15
07/11/15
06/12/14
21/11/14
09/03/14
24/11113
11/05/13
11/03/13
13/01/13
25/11/12
28/10/12
07/07/12
12/05/12
17/03/12
15/01/12
271111
16/10/11
15/05/11
07/05/11
06/03/11
13/03/10
22/11/09
15/11/09
20/06/09
25/04/09

Meet

Deben SC Open Meet 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich SC January Open Meet
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships
teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
Stowmarket Club Championships

Deben SC Open Meet

Sudbury & District Two Day Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Champs

Deben Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk Development Meet

Newmarket & District Open

Venue

Woodbridge
Luton

Luton
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Norwich

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Woodbridge
Sudbury

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich

Deben

Mid Suffolk Leisure
Ipswich

Newmarket
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Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2

2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
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