Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Long - (560003) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.27	505	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
2:30.50	493	F	11/05/13	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:31.57	483		21/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:31.68	482	F	09/03/14	Suffolk County ASA County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:32.08	478	F	11/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:33.19	468	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton	West Suffolk	2
2:34.01	460	F	22/11/15	Deben SC Open Meet 2015	Woodbridge	West Suffolk	3
2:34.05	460		24/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:35.20	450	F	13/01/13	Teamipswich SC January Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:35.61	446	Н	28/10/12	Teamipswich 14th Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:36.16	441	Н	17/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
2:37.57	430		25/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:37.72	428	F	12/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:38.07	426	F	07/07/12	City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness	Norwich	Stowmarket	3
2:38.51	422	Н	15/01/12	teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener	Ipswich	Stowmarket	4
2:40.40	407		16/10/11	Deben SC Open Meet	Woodbridge	Stowmarket	3
2:44.36	378		15/05/11	Sudbury & District Two Day Meet	Sudbury	Stowmarket	4
2:44.50	377		27/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:45.43	371	F	07/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	2
2:45.56	370		06/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
3:06.87	257		13/03/10	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
3:12.77	234		15/11/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
3:15.48	225		22/11/09	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
3:23.90	198		20/06/09	Suffolk Development Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
3:37.92	162		25/04/09	Newmarket & District Open	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.01	460	F	22/11/15	Deben SC Open Meet 2015	Woodbridge	West Suffolk	3
2:33.19	468	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton	West Suffolk	2
2:29.27	505	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
2:31.57	483		21/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:31.68	482	F	09/03/14	Suffolk County ASA County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:34.05	460		24/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:30.50	493	F	11/05/13	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:32.08	478	F	11/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:35.20	450	F	13/01/13	Teamipswich SC January Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:37.57	430		25/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:35.61	446	Н	28/10/12	Teamipswich 14th Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:38.07	426	F	07/07/12	City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness	Norwich	Stowmarket	3
2:37.72	428	F	12/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:36.16	441	Н	17/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
2:38.51	422	Н	15/01/12	teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener	Ipswich	Stowmarket	4
2:44.50	377		27/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:40.40	407		16/10/11	Deben SC Open Meet	Woodbridge	Stowmarket	3
2:44.36	378		15/05/11	Sudbury & District Two Day Meet	Sudbury	Stowmarket	4
2:45.43	371	F	07/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	2
2:45.56	370		06/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
3:06.87	257		13/03/10	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
3:15.48	225		22/11/09	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
3:12.77	234		15/11/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
3:23.90	198		20/06/09	Suffolk Development Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
3:37.92	162		25/04/09	Newmarket & District Open	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS